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SOFT DRINKS

Water

Sparkling Water

Draught Juice Half Pint

Draught Juice Pint

Cans

Appletiser

Lucozade Sport

J20

Red Bull

Pro Hydrate

Fruitshoot

Fresh Orange & Lemonade Half Pint
Fresh Orange & Lemonade Pint
Soda & Lime Half Pint

Soda & Lime Pint

Schweppes Mixer Small Bottle 125ml
Dash from Gun

GIN
Gordons Gin Original or Pink 25ml

Special Gins 25mi

RUM

Bacardi 25ml
Morgans Spiced 25ml
Kraken 25ml

Red Leg 25ml

OVD 25ml

BOTTLES & CANS
Peroni

Stella

Budweiser

Becks

Corona
Rekoderlig

WKD

Smirnoff Ice
Heineken Zero
Staropramen Zero
Kopparberg Can
Guinness Zero

VODKA

Smirnoff 25ml

Smirnoff Flavoured 25ml
AU Vodka 25ml

£1.10
£110
£1.50
£3.00
£1.90
£3.00
£2.75
£3.00
£3.00
£2.75
£1.60
£2.60
£4.50
£1.00
£2.00
£1.75
£0.560

£3.00
£3.75

£3.00
£3.00
£3.60
£3.60
£3.00

£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.40

£3.00
£3.00
£4.60

CRICHTON CLUB BAR 1
BAR PRICES 2025

OTHER SPIRITS
Southern Comfort 25ml
Malibu 25ml

Baileys 50ml

Archers 25ml

Tia Maria 25ml

Jack Daniels 25ml
Famous Grouse 25ml
Malt Whisky 25ml

WINE

175ml Glass

250ml Glass

Bottle of Wine

Small Bottle of Prosecco 200ml
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£2.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£6.60

£4.50
£6.00
£17.00
£6.00

DRAUGHT (HALF PINT / PINT)

Madri
Staropramen
Tennents
Strongbow
Guinness
Belhaven Best
Rekoderlig Zero
Lager Shandy

SHOTS

Jagermeister
Jagerbomb
Aftershock
Baby Guinness
Tequila Rose
Sambucca
Tequila

£2.45/ £4.90
£2.40/£4.80
£2.00/£4.00
£2.00/£4.00
£240/£4.80
£2.40/£4.80
£220/£4.40

£1.75/£3.50

£3.00
£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

COFFEE (MEMBERS / NON MEMBERS)

Black Coffee
White Coffee
Latte

Cappucino

Flat White

Mocha

Mocho with Syrup
Tea (Cup)

Tea (Pot)

Instant Coffee

10% OFF FOR ALL MEMBERS

£210/£2.40
£210/£2.40
£250/£2.75
£2.50/£2.75
£2.50/£2.75
£2.50/£2.75
£2.75/ £3.00
£2.00/ £2.20
£2.00/ £2.20
£2.00/ £2.20



