

## CRICHTON CLUB BAR 1 BAR PRICES 2025



SOFT DRINKS		OTHER SPIRITS	
Water	£1.10	Southern Comfort 25ml	£2.50
Sparkling Water	£1.10	Malibu 25ml	£3.50
Draught Juice Half Pint	£1.50	Baileys 50ml	£3.50
Draught Juice Pint	£3.00	Archers 25ml	£3.00
Cans	£1.90	Tia Maria 25ml	£3.00
Appletiser	£3.00	Jack Daniels 25ml	£3.00
Lucozade Sport	£2.75	Famous Grouse 25ml	£3.00
J2O	£3.00	Malt Whisky 25ml	£5.50
Red Bull	£3.00		
Pro Hydrate	£2.75	WINE	
Fruitshoot	£1.60	175ml Glass	£4.50
Fresh Orange & Lemonade Half Pint	£2.50	250ml Glass	£6.00
Fresh Orange & Lemonade Pint	£4.50	Bottle of Wine	£17.00
Soda & Lime Half Pint	£1.00	Small Bottle of Prosecco 200ml	£6.00
Soda & Lime Pint	£2.00	DRAUGHT (HALF PINT / PI	NT)
Schweppes Mixer Small Bottle 125ml	£1.75	Madri	£2.45 / £4.90
Dash from Gun	£0.50	Staropramen	£2.40 / £4.80
GIN		Tennents	£2.00 / £4.00
	00.00	Strongbow	£2.00 / £4.00
Gordons Gin Original or Pink 25ml	£3.00	Guinness	£2.40 / £4.80
Special Gins 25ml	£3.75	Belhaven Best	£2.40 / £4.80
RUM		Rekoderlig Zero	£2.20 / £4.40
Bacardi 25ml	£3.00	Lager Shandy	£1.75 / £3.50
Morgans Spiced 25ml	£3.00		
Kraken 25ml	£3.50	SHOTS	
Red Leg 25ml	£3.50	Jagermeister	£3.00
OVD 25ml	£3.00	Jagerbomb	£3.50
DOTTI EC 9 CANC		Aftershock	£3.00
BOTTLES & CANS	04.05	Baby Guinness	£3.00
Peroni	£4.25	Tequila Rose	£3.00
Stella	£4.25	Sambucca	£3.00
Budweiser Becks	£4.25 £4.25	Tequila	£3.00
Corona	£4.25	<b>COFFEE (MEMBERS / NON</b>	<b>MEMBERS</b> )
Rekoderlig	£4.25	Black Coffee	£2.10 / £2.40
WKD	£4.25	White Coffee	£2.10 / £2.40
Smirnoff Ice	£4.25	Latte	£2.50 / £2.75
Heineken Zero	£4.00	Cappucino	£2.50 / £2.75
Staropramen Zero	£4.00	Flat White	£2.50 / £2.75
Kopparberg Can	£4.50	Mocha	£2.50 / £2.75
Guinness Zero	£4.40	Mocho with Syrup	£2.75 / £3.00
	~	Tea (Cup)	£2.00 / £2.20
VODKA		Tea (Pot)	£2.00 / £2.20
Smirnoff 25ml	£3.00	Instant Coffee	£2.00 / £2.20
Smirnoff Flavoured 25ml	£3.00		
AU Vodka 25ml	£4.60		

**10% OFF FOR ALL MEMBERS**